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Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Depth /
Length:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Additional Information

CAD Dimensional Drawing:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Type:

Version:

Technical

Current Type:

Electrical Durability:

Mechanical Durability:

Neutral Pole Current ([%lu]):
Number of Poles:

Power Loss:

Rated Current (1,):

Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage (Uimp):

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):
Rated Operational Voltage:

Rated Short-time Withstand
Current Low Voltage (lcw):

E2.2N/MS E2.2N/MS
800 4p F HR 800 3p F HR
270 mm 270 mm
371 mm 371 mm
53 kg 41 kg
366 mm 276 mm
615 mm 515 mm

8015644772918 8015644772529
58 kg 46 kg
610 mm 610 mm
box 1 piece box 1 piece
515 mm 515 mm
1SDH001252R0123 1SDH001252R0083
SACE Emax 2 SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector Switch Disconnector

F F

AC AC

Ue =< 440 V 15000 cycle Ue =< 440 V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000 Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000
cycle cycle
30 cycles per hour 30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle 25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour 60 cycles per hour
100 % N/A
4 3
34w 34w
800 A 800 A
12 kV 12 kV
AC 1000 V AC 1000 V
690 V AC 690 V AC
for 1 s 66 kA for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA for 3 s 50 kKA

E2.2N/MS

E2.2N/MS

800 4p WMP  go0 3p wMP

383 mm

425 mm
55 kg

407 mm

615 mm

8015644773755

60 kg

610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0432
SACE Emax 2
Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000

cycle

30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %

4

72 W

800 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V

690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

383 mm

425 mm
48 kg

317 mm

515 mm

8015644773366
53 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0431

SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000

cycle

30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle

60 cycles per hour

N/A

3

72 W

800 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V

690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA



Rated Uninterrupted Current

(1):
Rated Voltage (U,):
Recommended Screw Driver:

Short-Circuit Performance
Level:

Standards:

Sub-type:

Terminal Connection Type:
Terminal Type:

Tightening Torque:

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:

Product Net Width:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Depth /
Length:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Additional Information

CAD Dimensional Drawing:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Type:

Version:

800 A

690 V

Main Circuit M12

N

IEC

E2.2

Rear flat Horizontal

Bolt

70 N'm

E2.2N/MS 1000
3p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
48 kg

317 mm

515 mm

8015644773380
53 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0431
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

800 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC
E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal

Bolt

70N'm

E2.2N/MS 1000

4p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
55 kg

407 mm

615 mm

8015644773779
60 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0432
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

800 A

690 V

N/A

IEC

E2.2

N/A

N/A

N/A

E2.2N/MS 1000
3p FHR

270 mm
371 mm
41 kg

276 mm

515 mm

8015644772543
46 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0083
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

800 A

690 V

N/A

IEC

E2.2

N/A

N/A

N/A

E2.2N/MS
1000 4p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
53 kg

366 mm

615 mm

8015644772932
58 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0123
SACE Emax 2
Switch Disconnector
Switch Disconnector

F



Technical

Current Type: AC AC AC AC

Electrical Durability: Ue =< 440V 15000 cycle

Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000

Ue =< 440V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000

Ue =< 440V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000

Ue =< 440V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000

cycle
30 cycles per hour

cycle
30 cycles per hour

cycle
30 cycles per hour

cycle
30 cycles per hour

Mechanical Durability: 25000 cycle 25000 cycle 25000 cycle 25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour 60 cycles per hour 60 cycles per hour 60 cycles per hour

Neutral Pole Current ([%lu]): N/A 100 % N/A 100 %

Number of Poles: 3 4 3 4

Power Loss: 113 W 113 W 53 W 53 W

Rated Current (1,): 1000 A 1000 A 1000 A 1000 A

Rated Impulse Withstand 12 kV 12 kV 12 kV 12 kV

Voltage (Uimp):

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;): AC 1000 V AC 1000 V AC 1000 V AC 1000 V

Rated Operational Voltage: 690 V AC 690 V AC 690 V AC 690 V AC

Rated Short-time Withstand for 1's 66 kA for 1's 66 kA for 1's 66 kA for 1's 66 kA

Current Low Voltage (Icy): for 3 s 50 KA for 3 s 50 KA for 3 s 50 KA for 3 s 50 kA

Rated Uninterrupted Current 1000 A 1000 A 1000 A 1000 A

(lu):

Rated Voltage (U,): 690 V 690 V 690 V 690 V

Recommended Screw Driver: N/A N/A Main Circuit M12 Main Circuit M12

Short-Circuit Performance N N N N

Level:

Standards: IEC IEC IEC IEC
Sub-type: E2.2 E2.2 E2.2 E2.2
Terminal Connection Type: N/A N/A Rear flat Horizontal Rear flat Horizontal
Terminal Type: N/A N/A Bolt Bolt
Tightening Torque: N/A N/A 70 N'm 70 N'm

E2.2N/MS 1250

E2.2N/MS 1250 3p

E2.2N/MS 1250

E2.2N/MS 1250

4p F HR FHR 4p WMP 3p WMP
Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length: 270 mm 270 mm 383 mm 383 mm
Product Net Height: 371 mm 371 mm 425 mm 425 mm
Product Net Weight: 53 kg 41 kg 55 kg 48 kg
Product Net Width: 366 mm 276 mm 407 mm 317 mm



Container Information

Package Level 1 Depth /
Length:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Additional Information

CAD Dimensional Drawing:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Product Type:
Version:

Technical

Current Type:

Electrical Durability:

Mechanical Durability:

Neutral Pole Current ([%lu]):

Number of Poles:
Power Loss:

Rated Current (I,):

Rated Impulse Withstand

Voltage (Uimp):

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):
Rated Operational Voltage:

Rated Short-time Withstand
Current Low Voltage (lcy):

Rated Uninterrupted Current

(lu):

Rated Voltage (U,):

Recommended Screw Driver:

Short-Circuit Performance

Level:
Standards:

Sub-type:

Terminal Connection Type:

Terminal Type:

Tightening Torque:

615 mm

8015644772956
58 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0123
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

AC

Ue =< 440 V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4

83 W

1250 A

12 kv

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

1250 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC
E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal
Bolt

70 N'm

515 mm

8015644772567
46 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0083
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

AC

Ue =< 440 V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
83 W
1250 A

12 kv

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

1250 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC
E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal
Bolt

70 N'm

615 mm

8015644773793
60 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0432
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440 V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
176 W
1250 A

12 kv

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

1250 A

690 V

N/A

IEC
E2.2
N/A
N/A

N/A

515 mm

8015644773403
53 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0431
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440 V 15000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 15000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
176 W
1250 A

12 kv

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

1250 A

690 V

N/A

IEC
E2.2
N/A
N/A

N/A



Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:

Product Net Width:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Depth /
Length:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Additional Information

CAD Dimensional Drawing:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Type:

Version:

Technical

Current Type:

Electrical Durability:

Mechanical Durability:

Neutral Pole Current ([%lu]):
Number of Poles:

Power Loss:

Rated Current (I,):

Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage (Uimp):

E2.2N/MS 1600
4p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
53 kg

366 mm

615 mm

8015644772987
58 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0123
SACE Emax 2
Switch Disconnector
Switch Disconnector

F

AC

Ue =< 440V 12000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 10000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
136 W
1600 A

12 kV

E2.2N/MS
1600 3p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
41 kg

276 mm

515 mm

8015644772598
46 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0083
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

AC

Ue =< 440V 12000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 10000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
136 W
1600 A

12 kV

E2.2N/MS
1600 4p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
55 kg

407 mm

615 mm

8015644773823
60 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0432
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440V 12000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 10000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
288 W
1600 A

12 kV

E2.2N/MS 1600
3p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
48 kg

317 mm

515 mm

8015644773434
53 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0431
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440V 12000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 10000
cycle
30 cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
288 W
1600 A

12 kV



Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):
Rated Operational Voltage:

Rated Short-time Withstand
Current Low Voltage (lcw):

Rated Uninterrupted Current

(ly):
Rated Voltage (U,):
Recommended Screw Driver:

Short-Circuit Performance
Level:

Standards:

Sub-type:

Terminal Connection Type:
Terminal Type:

Tightening Torque:

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:

Product Net Width:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Depth /
Length:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:

Additional Information

CAD Dimensional Drawing:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Type:

Version:

AC 1000 V

690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

1600 A

690 V

Main Circuit M12

N

IEC

E2.2

Rear flat Horizontal

Bolt

70 N'm

E2.2N/MS

2000 3p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
48 kg

317 mm

515 mm

8015644773465
53 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0431

SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC 1000 V

690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

1600 A

690 V

Main Circuit M12

N

IEC

E2.2

Rear flat Horizontal

Bolt

70 N'm

E2.2N/MS

2000 4p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
55 kg

407 mm

615 mm

8015644773854
60 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0432

SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC 1000 V

690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

1600 A

690 V

N/A

IEC

E2.2

N/A

N/A

N/A

E2.2N/MS

2000 3p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
41 kg

276 mm

515 mm

8015644772628
46 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0083

SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

AC 1000 V

690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

1600 A

690 V

N/A

IEC

E2.2

N/A

N/A

N/A

E2.2N/MS 2000
4p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
53 kg

366 mm

615 mm

8015644773014
58 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0123
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F



Technical

Current Type:

Electrical Durability:

Mechanical Durability:

Neutral Pole Current ([%lu]):
Number of Poles:

Power Loss:

Rated Current (I,):

Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage (Uimp):

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):

Rated Operational Voltage:

Rated Short-time Withstand
Current Low Voltage (lcw):

Rated Uninterrupted Current

(1u):

Rated Voltage (U,):

Recommended Screw Driver:

Short-Circuit Performance
Level:

Standards:

Sub-type:

Terminal Connection Type:
Terminal Type:

Tightening Torque:

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:

Product Net Width:

AC

le =< 440 V 10000 cycle Ue
500 ... 690 V 8000 cycle 30
cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
450 W
2000 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

2000 A

690 V

N/A

IEC
E2.2
N/A

N/A

N/A

E2.2N/MS
2500 3p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
48 kg

317 mm

AC

Ue =< 440V 10000 cycle Ue
=500 ... 690 V 8000 cycle 30
cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
450 W
2000 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 V AC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

2000 A

690 V

N/A

IEC
E2.2
N/A

N/A

N/A

E2.2N/MS
2500 4p WMP

383 mm
425 mm
55 kg

407 mm

AC

Ue =< 440V 10000 cycle Ue
=500 ... 690 V 8000 cycle 30
cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
212 W
2000 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

2000 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC
E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal

Bolt

70 N'm

E2.2N/MS
2500 3p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
41 kg

276 mm

AC

Ue =< 440V 10000 cycle Ue
=500 ... 690 V 8000 cycle 30
cycles per hour

25000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
212w
2000 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 V AC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

2000 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC
E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal

Bolt

70 N'm

E2.2N/MS 2500
4p F HR

270 mm
371 mm
53 kg

366 mm



Container Information

Package Level 1 Depth /
Length:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:

Additional Information

CAD Dimensional Drawing:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Type:

Version:

Technical

Current Type:

Electrical Durability:

Mechanical Durability:

Neutral Pole Current ([%lu]):
Number of Poles:

Power Loss:

Rated Current (I,):

Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage (Uimp):

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):

Rated Operational Voltage:

Rated Short-time Withstand
Current Low Voltage (lcy):

Rated Uninterrupted Current

(lu):

Rated Voltage (U,):

Recommended Screw Driver:

Short-Circuit Performance
Level:

Standards:

Sub-type:
Terminal Connection Type:
Terminal Type:

Tightening Torque:

515 mm

8015644773489
53 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0431
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440V 8000 cycle
e =500 ... 690 V 7000 cycle
30 cycles per hour

20000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
550 W
2500 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 V AC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

2500 A

690 V

N/A

IEC

E2.2
N/A
N/A

N/A

615 mm

8015644773878
60 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0432
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

W

AC

Ue =< 440V 8000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 7000 cycle
30 cycles per hour

20000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
550 W
2500 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

2500 A

690 V

N/A

IEC

E2.2
N/A
N/A

N/A

515 mm

8015644772642
46 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0083
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

AC

Ue =< 440V 8000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 7000 cycle
30 cycles per hour

20000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

N/A
3
267 W
2500 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 V AC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kA

2500 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC

E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal
Bolt

70 N'm

615 mm

8015644773038
58 kg
610 mm
box 1 piece

515 mm

1SDH001252R0123
SACE Emax 2

Switch Disconnector

Switch Disconnector

F

AC

Ue =< 440V 8000 cycle
Ue =500 ... 690 V 7000 cycle
30 cycles per hour

20000 cycle
60 cycles per hour

100 %
4
267 W
2500 A

12 kV

AC 1000 V
690 VAC

for 1 s 66 kA
for 3 s 50 kKA

2500 A

690 V
Main Circuit M12

N

IEC

E2.2
Rear flat Horizontal
Bolt

70 N'm



Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselyeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnagueocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnagukaekas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam Npogaxk 1 noaaep>kku obpallantech:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WMxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonoMHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

KaszaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypMmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwHuit Hoeropog (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocu6éupck (383)227-86-73
OMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapyck +375-257-127-884

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MeTep6ypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtonosib (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBponorsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CbIkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam608 (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y3b6ekucraH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: ahk@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://abbswitch.nt-rt.ru

TonbsATTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynah-Ygs (3012)59-97-51
Yeha (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Ye6okcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
fAkyTek (4112)23-90-97
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kupruaus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:ahk@nt-rt.ru
https://abbswitch.nt-rt.ru
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